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Index Futures Focus

Block Trade Focus

Single Stock Futures 20-Apr-23 19-Apr-23 18-Apr-23 17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 Month

Open Interest Single
20-Apr-23 19-Apr-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

KTBU23       Sep 2023 58,162 47,862 47,762 47,562 47,56217.44 16.70 0.74 4.43%10,916 %21.52 %0.21 %0.42 %0.00

KTBM23       Jun 2023 22,614 19,604 26,204 25,502 17,98517.54 16.67 0.87 5.22%8,950 %15.35 %-25.19 %2.75 %41.80

WHAM23     Jun 2023 13,439 14,908 16,445 14,965 14,4474.37 4.34 0.03 0.69%6,277 %-9.85 %-9.35 %9.89 %3.59

KTBZ23       Dec 2023 5,522 11,321 11,220 11,219 11,21917.34 16.48 0.86 5.22%5,901 %-51.22 %0.90 %0.01 %0.00

TTBM23       Jun 2023 10,387 14,327 15,336 15,832 15,8181.41 1.42 -0.01 -0.70%4,603 %-27.50 %-6.58 %-3.13 %0.09

SIRIM23       Jun 2023 25,333 26,840 30,342 32,842 22,8581.78 1.81 -0.03 -1.66%4,601 %-5.61 %-11.54 %-7.61 %43.68

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 120,673 123,057 123,068 128,981 127,4463.94 3.95 -0.01 -0.25%4,451 %-1.94 %-0.01 %-4.58 %1.20

THCOMM23  Jun 2023 1,233 4,207 4,197 4,198 4,19912.30 13.50 -1.20 -8.89%4,117 %-70.69 %0.24 %-0.02 %-0.02

KBANKM23  Jun 2023 8,160 7,366 7,926 7,454 8,399127.00 131.73 -4.73 -3.59%3,219 %10.78 %-7.07 %6.33 %-11.25

TTBU23       Sep 2023 13,582 11,578 11,573 11,573 11,5731.42 1.43 -0.01 -0.70%3,051 %17.31 %0.04 %0.00 %0.00

Single Stock Futures 20-Apr-23 19-Apr-23 18-Apr-23 17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23 Month

* Open Interest Single
20-Apr-23 19-Apr-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 120,673 123,057 123,068 128,981 127,446 3.94 3.95 -0.01-0.25%4,451 -1.94% -0.01% -4.58% 1.20%

BLANDM23  Jun 2023 88,202 88,198 88,202 88,202 88,171 0.97 0.97 0 0%5 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.04%

JASM23       Jun 2023 71,860 72,361 72,369 72,378 72,879 2.00 1.99 0.01 0.5%505 -0.69% -0.01% -0.01% -0.69%

AAVM23      Jun 2023 69,410 69,393 69,342 68,810 69,279 2.71 2.73 -0.02-0.73%1,183 0.02% 0.07% 0.77% -0.68%

KTBU23       Sep 2023 58,162 47,862 47,762 47,562 47,562 17.44 16.70 0.74 4.43%10,916 21.52% 0.21% 0.42% 0.00%

BANPUM23  Jun 2023 49,783 49,773 49,407 48,899 50,877 9.57 9.64 -0.07-0.73%106 0.02% 0.74% 1.04% -3.89%

SUPERM23  Jun 2023 48,371 48,365 48,358 48,353 48,347 0.66 0.68 -0.02-2.94%1,022 0.01% 0.01% 0.01% 0.01%

KTCU23       Sep 2023 45,617 45,617 117 117 115 53.70 53.76 -0.06-0.11%0 0.00% #########% 0.00% 1.74%

BANPUU23  Sep 2023 40,300 40,275 40,173 40,162 40,037 9.34 9.40 -0.06-0.64%28 0.06% 0.25% 0.03% 0.31%

BCPGU23    Sep 2023 32,684 32,784 32,744 32,740 32,742 10.19 10.23 -0.04-0.39%100 -0.31% 0.12% 0.01% -0.01%

SET50 Index Futures 20-Apr-23 19-Apr-23 18-Apr-23 17-Apr-23 12-Apr-23Month

Open Interest 
SET50

20-Apr-23 19-Apr-23 Change

Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J23  Apr 2023 197 195 204 206 209943.90 952.00 -8.1 -0.85% 1.03 % -4.41% -0.97% -1.44 %

S50K23  May 2023 179 233 234 233 231942.20 951.60 -9.4 -0.99% ###### % -0.43% 0.43% 0.87 %

S50M23 Jun 2023 402,020 400,561 401,723 409,163 399,984943.80 951.70 -7.9 -0.83% 0.36 % -0.29% -1.82% 2.29 %

S50U23  Sep 2023 47,645 45,326 44,315 41,931 42,445940.90 948.70 -7.8 -0.82% 5.12 % 2.28% 5.69% -1.21 %

S50Z23  Dec 2023 22,613 22,098 22,060 21,723 21,058941.20 948.90 -7.7 -0.81% 2.33 % 0.17% 1.55% 3.16 %

S50H24  Mar 2024 3,570 3,077 2,602 2,401 2,394937.90 945.90 -8 -0.85% 16.02 % 18.26% 8.37% 0.29 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

KTB       17.50 0.80 4.79

ERW      4.84 0.12 2.54

TASCO   20.10 0.40 2.03

BCPG     10.30 0.20 1.98

AP         12.40 0.20 1.64

PTG       13.50 0.20 1.50

CK         21.10 0.30 1.44

CENTEL  55.00 0.75 1.38

WHA      4.46 0.06 1.36

AMATA   23.30 0.30 1.30

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

THCOM  12.40 -1.10 -8.15

CBG       77.25 -4.00 -4.92

SUPER   0.63 -0.03 -4.55

MBK       15.10 -0.70 -4.43

KBANK   126.00 -5.50 -4.18

TQM       30.75 -1.25 -3.91

IVL         32.50 -1.25 -3.70

STA       21.00 -0.80 -3.67

HMPRO  13.50 -0.50 -3.57

BPP       14.20 -0.50 -3.40

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

20/04/2023 42,409 52,003 -9,59490,905 100,021 -9,116 126,789 108,079 18,710 260,103 476,224

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

20/04/2023 4,591 2,841 1,75033,297 25,388 7,909 19,185 28,844 -9,659 57,073 40,139

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

20/04/2023 17,872 16,708 1,164350 160 190 26,757 28,111 -1,354 44,979 112,573
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